22 sailors attended 4 races, earning 0

Sail
3255
3254
3085
3440
3526
3092
3047
3143
3465
3521
3082
2723
2556
3247
3087
3253
3436
3448
3049
3522
3080
3434

drops

Sailor

Thomas Sitzmann
Jackson Macaulay
Nathan Duffar-Calder
Pearl Lattanzi
Grace Poole

Andi Kinnear
Hunter Hoy
Andrew Chisholm
Jordan Oszlak
Trevor Parekh
Austin Powers
Sam Blouin
Henry Gale
Tommy Henshaw
Zaak Beekman
Christopher Draper
Jaxon Hottinger
Daniel Draper
Nicolas Regnault
Henry Krieble
Rick Wood

Adam Cook

Rank
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Total
7
12
15
19
31
36
40
40
40
41
45
55
56
57
63
64
65
69
69
77
77
92

Overall

Drop1l Drop2 Drop3

Sum
7
12
15
19
31
36
40
40
40
41
45
55
56
57
63
64
65
69
69
77
77
92

Races

number of laps are inside the brackets
FIP = Finish in place

1
2(2)
1(2)
3(2)
4(2)
6(2)

UFD 23
FIP 8 (1.5)
DNF 23
FIP 10 (1.5)
FIP 7 (1.5)
5(2)
UFD 23
11 (1)
UFD 23
13 (1)
UFD 23
FIP 9 (1.5)
DNF 23
FIP 15 (0.5)
12 (1)
14 (1)
DNS 23

8(2)
13 (2)
12 (2)
9(2)

FIP 20 (0.5)
UFD 23

17 (1)

DNC 23

3
3(2)
2(2)
1(2)
6(2)
9(2)

4(2)
FIP 10 (1.5)
5(2)
8(2)
FIP 12 (1.5)
UFD 23
UFD 23
FIP 11 (1.5)
7(2)
FIP 14 (1.5)
FIP 13 (1.5)
DNF 23
15 (1)
16 (1)
UFD 23
UFD 23
DNS 23

1(2)
2(2)
6(2)
7(2)
13 (2)
5(2)
11(2)
4(2)
9(2)
10 (2)
8(2)
3(2)
16 (1)
12 (2)
17 (1)
14 (2)
DNS 23
15 (1)
18 (1)
19 (1)
DNS 23
DNF 23



